September 2004 1 MIC94060/94061
MIC94060/94061 Micrel
MIC94060/94061
100mΩ SC-70-6 Smart Load Switch
Final
General Description
The MIC94060 and MIC94061 are smart high-side load
switches housed in the SC-70-6 package.  The devices

2
4 5
Ordering Information
Part Number Load Discharge Circuitry Marking Junction Temp. Range Package Pb-FREE
MIC94060BC6 NO P54 –40°C to +150°C SC-70-6 NO
MIC94061BC6 YES P55 –40°C to +150°C SC-70-6 NO
MIC94060YC6 NO P54 –40°C to +150°C SC-70-6 YES
MIC94061YC6 YES P55 –40°C to +150°C SC-70-6 YES
Pin Description
Pin Number Pin Name Pin Function
1 VOUT Drain of P-channel MOSFET. No bypass capacitor required.
2, 5 GND Ground connections.
3 EN Enable input.
4 VIN Source of P-channel MOSFET. No bypass capacitor required.
6 NC No connect
September 2004 3 MIC94060/94061
MIC94060/94061 Micrel
Absolute Maximum Ratings (Note 1)
Input Voltage (VIN) ........................................................+6V
Enable Voltage (VEN) ....................................................+6V